'FAIL SAFE' EI- REGULATED & BATTERY TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED
STATIVOLT@ RAILWAY CHARGER
- SWITCHING - CODING - MOTION SENSING -SIGNALS -TELECOM - CROSSINGS - FLASHERS
AN IDEAL CHARGER FOR VENTED AND SEALED NI-CAD OR LEAD ACID BATTERIES
30 YEARS TIME PROVEN "MAGNETIC-SOLID STATE" CIRCUIT RELIABILITY
OTHER STA~CON PRODUCTS
. TIMEPROVEN,HOTBOXDETECTORINVERTERS.1-2 CELL HIGH-FLOATTRACKCHARGERS
. 16 & 32 CELL RAILWAYSTATIONPLATFORMCHARGERS.'STATIAC' AC-LlNE REGULATOR-FILTER-CONDITIONERS

.NO REVERSECURRENTFLOWWHENAC POWERIS OFF.
.HIGH SURGEWITHSTAND-MEETS5000V ANSI/IEEE.
. HIGH INSULATIONVOLTAGE- 3000Vrms HI-POT TESTED.
.NO EMI. RIF, TIF - MEETSCSA CONDUCTIVE
AND RADIATEDEMISSIONLIMITS.
. REMOTESENSINGALLOWSACCURATEVOLTAGECONTROL
AT BATTERYTERMINALSREGARDLESSOF THE LENGTH
OF YOURDC CABLE.
STATICONHAS THE R.S. CABLE SOLU~ION @)..@)
600VINSULATIONTWINFLEX CPE-CABLE
PROTECTEDAND INSULATEDREMOTESENSE LEADS
~c orJ LTD. 390 TAPSCOTTRD. SCARBOROUGHONTARIOCANADA MIB 2Y9 TEL.(416)291-3723 FAX.(416)291-3871
# OF CELLS DC OUTPUT
TYPE # AC INPUT (A) Wt.
NiC LA V @ 20'C A 120V 240V (Ibs)
9-11 6-7 11-16 10 CT3A12B10R 3.1 - 30
9-11 6-7 13-16 20 CT3A12B20R 5.4 - 43
9-11 6-7 13-16 30 CT3A/B12B30R 8 4 50
9-11 6-7 13-16 40 CT3A/B12B40R 10.5 5.3 56
18-22 12-24 26- 32 10 CT3A24B10R 5 - 40
18-22 .12-24 26- 32 20 CT3A/B24B20R 9.5 4.8 55
18-22 12-24 26- 32 30 CT3A/B24B30R 14 7 60
t t